## STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA

County of Sully \ss.

## CERTIFICATE OF POST-ELECTION AUDIT

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED members of the post-election auditing board, do hereby certify the results of the audit for the following specified candidates or questions, Democratic Presidential Candidate and NonPolitical Referendum Titled: Resolution 2024-8 Attention Taxpayers: Notice of Property Tax Increase of \$.90 per Thousand, for the election held on the 4<sup>th</sup> day of June, 2024. We completed the audit on the 12<sup>th</sup> day of June, 2024.

Vote Center - Agar Fire H	I CHI		
salata A stelle pates	Total Votes	Total Yes	Total No
Marianne Williamson	3	1111	1111-
Joseph R Biden Jr	2	11/100	04.7
Dean Phillips	2	171	
Armando Perez-Serrato	0	YTH	iuoo :
	Total Votes	Total Yes	Total No
Referendum	MOZEVI NAJCE S	19	23
Title: Resolution 2024-8	noission	32911	1100,0
Attention Taxpayers:			THE STATE OF
Notice of Property Tax			
Increase of \$.90 per			
Thousand			
Vote Center - Phoenix Ce	nter Total Votes	Total Yes	Total No
Vote Center - Phoenix - Phoe		Total Yes	Total No
	Total Votes	Total Yes	Total No
Marianne Williamson	Total Votes	Total Yes	Total No
Marianne Williamson Joseph R Biden Jr	Total Votes	Total Yes	Total No
Marianne Williamson Joseph R Biden Jr Dean Phillips	Total Votes		Total No  Total No
Marianne Williamson Joseph R Biden Jr Dean Phillips	Total Votes 2 26 4		
Marianne Williamson Joseph R Biden Jr Dean Phillips Armando Perez-Serrato	Total Votes 2 26 4	Total Yes	Total No
Marianne Williamson Joseph R Biden Jr Dean Phillips Armando Perez-Serrato Referendum	Total Votes 2 26 4	Total Yes	Total No
Marianne Williamson Joseph R Biden Jr Dean Phillips Armando Perez-Serrato  Referendum Title: Resolution 2024-8	Total Votes 2 26 4	Total Yes	Total No
Marianne Williamson Joseph R Biden Jr Dean Phillips Armando Perez-Serrato  Referendum Title: Resolution 2024-8 Attention Taxpayers:	Total Votes 2 26 4	Total Yes	Total No

Signed by a majority of the post-election auditing board:

The following is a brief description of the proceedings of this post-election audit:

Post-Election Auditing Board Member
Post-Election Auditing Board Member